

Saurabh

DIVISION

(Agreement #10-54SBD/2020-21)

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

W
A
O

ABSTRACT OF COST

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/(1)(a) Providing and fixing of working bench-mark pillars 1 No./km					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no:- ① = 0.55 km					
@ Rs 4432.92 / km					Rs 2438=00
(2)/(1)(b) Reference pillars					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no:- ② = 0.55 km					
@ Rs 2053.28 / km					Rs 1129=00
(3)/(2) Clearing and grubbing road land (By manual means)					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no:- ③ = 0.27 Ha					
@ Rs 49739.47 / Ha					Rs 13429=00
(4)/(3) Excavation for road-way in soil using manual means					
Qty. vide TMBP ④					
Item no:- ④ = 40.50 m ³					
@ Rs 81.20 / m ³					Rs 3288=00
(5)/(4) Construction of embankment with material obtained from					
Qty. vide TMBP ④					
Item no:- ⑤ = 198.45 m ³					
@ Rs 167.51 / m ³					Rs 37211=00
c/o					Rs 57495=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3)/(5) Construction of Sub-grade and earthen Shoulders —					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no:- (14) = 226.125 m ²					
@ Rs 189.39/m ²					Rs 42825.00
(7)/(6) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded grading —					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
Item no:- (4) = 42.75 m ²					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
Item no:- (3) (A) = 1.95 m ²					
				44.70 m ²	
@ Rs 3141.66/m ²					Rs 140432.00
(8)/(7) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting Stone agg — u.s.m.g.p.					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
Item no:- 3 (B) = 160.94 m ²					
@ Rs 3821.30/m ²					Rs 615000.00
(9)/(8) Construction of unreinforced plain Cement Concrete —					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no:- (4) = 355.285 m ²					
@ Rs 8374.65/m ²					Rs 2976001.00
C/o					Rs 2832753.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B/F Rs 3833753=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) (a) Reinforced Cement					
(a) Concrete m/s grade					
kilometre local stone					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no: (5) = 2 no.					
@ Rs 2618.39/No.					Rs 5236=00
(11) (a) (b) 200 Stone					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no: (6) = 2 no.					
@ Rs 707.57/No.					Rs 1415=00
(12) (10) P/F of retro					
(a) reflective Cautionary					
mandatory					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no: (07) = 4 no.					
@ Rs 5662.67/No.					Rs 22650=00
(13) 10(b) 900mm equilateral					
and triangle					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: (8) = 2 no.					
@ Rs 6462.18					Rs 12924=00
(14) 10(c) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: (9) = 2 no.					
@ Rs 5507.53/No.					Rs 11015=00
					C/O Rs 3886993=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15)/(11) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic —					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: — (10) = 110.0 m ²					
@ Rs 947.57/m ²					Rs 104232=00
(16)/(12) P/L of a reinforced Cement concrete pipe duct 300mm —					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: — (11) = 12.50m					
@ Rs 955.16/m					Rs 11939=00
(17)/(14) P/F of typical rimsey informatory sign board —					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no: — (6) = 2 no.					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: — (12) = 3 no.					
@ Rs 11897.93/no.					Rs 59469=00
(18)/(13) Providing and erecting direction and place identification —					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: — (12) = 1 no.					
@ Rs 3600.26/no.					Rs 3600.26
				C/o	Rs 4066253=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			D/F	Pt 4068	253=∞
less 0.50 % as per agg. G)				Pt 20331	=∞
				Pt 4045922	=∞
less as per prev allotment G)				Pt 500000	=∞
				Pt 3545922	=∞
				Saqub	
				11.02.22	J.E
CSP					
Tusba					
17/11/22					

Continuation